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Carrere CaliBte, widow, r. 717 Jackson, rear
Carrere Pierre, miniog, r. 626 California
Carrere T. D., musician, r. Empire Lodgings
Carrick Catherine, widow, r. S a Twenty-fourth, nr

Church
Carrick Daniel F., chief engineer P. C. SS. Salinas, r.

1505 Sanchez
Carrick Frederick A., clerk W. & J. Sloane, r. Oak-

land
Carrick George N., bookkeeper Bank of California, r.

1136 Green
Carrick James R. (Carrick, Williams & Wright) r.

1013 Twenty-first
Carrick John, cooper, r. 340 H Shipley
Carrick Martin, plasterer, r. 533 Linden Av
Carrick Richard, cooper Norton & Madsen, r. 3405i

Shipley
Carrick Sarah, widow, r. 41 Hofif Av
Carrick Thomas, r. 1142 Market
Carrick Thomas, plumber, r. S s Twenty-fourth, bet

Church and Vicksburg
Carrick William, carpenter, r. 117 Perry
Carrick, Williams & Wright (James R. Carrick, Han-

nibal Williams and William S. Wright) proptrs S.

F. Box Co., 515-519 Fifth
Carriello Michael, laborer, r. Philadelphia House
Carrier George S., mining, 230 Montgomery, room 23,

r. 1831 Webster
Carrigan Andrew (Dunham, Carrlgan & Co.) r. 1000

Van Ness Av
Carrigan Andrew, laborer, r. 736 Shotwell
Carrigan Annie Miss, shoefitter Buckingham & Hecht,

r. 344 Shipley
Carrigan Edward F., painter, r. 1105 Union
Carrigan James, cooper, r. 344 Shipley
Carrigan James, laborer National Iron Works
Carrigan James, sack sewer Pac. Oil and Lead Works,

r. 73 Tehama
Carrigan John, butcher, r. 12 Leroy PI
Carrigan John, laborer, r. 8 Hunt
Carrigan John, laborer, r. KE cor Beale and Bryant
Carrigan Joseph S., painter, r. 1105 Union
Carrigan Mary, widow, r. 1105 Union
Carrigan Mary, widow, r. 344 Shipley
Carrigan Patrick, shoemaker R. P. Chase & Co., r.

863 M Market
Carrigan Rose, domestic 1818 Pierce
Carrigan Thomas, laborer, r. Chenery, nr Miguel
S^ Carrigan. See Kerrigan
Carrigg Henry T., pressman Bosqui Engraving and

Printing Co., r. NW cor Folsom and Harriet
Carrillo Frank, fisherman, r. 12 Union PI
Carrington G. Mrs., widow, r. 836 Sutter
Carrington Henrietta, domestic 1401 Taylor
Carrington John B., with D. M. Osborne & Co., r.

Oakland
Carrolien Conrad, machinist, r. 466 Minna
Carroll, Abrams & Carroll (Richard T. Car-

roll, John Abrams and George L. Carroll) whole-
sale liquors, 3-5 Front

Carroll Alexander, saddlemaker. r. 322 Ritch
Carroll Brothers (Patrick and Thomas) groceries and

liquors,' NE cor Minna and Third
Carroll Charles, porter Clifl" House
Carroll Charles E., clerk S. F. Sewer Pipe Assn, r. 13

Elliot Park
Carroll Charles E. Jr., teamster Dora & Co., r. 1318

Steiner
Carroll Charles R., gardener, r. 1027 Market
Carroll Cornelius, teamster, r. 203^ Berkeley Av
Carroll Cornelius J., packer Murphy, Grant & Co., r,

1012 Scot
Carroll Daniel, laundryman S. F. Laundry
Carroll Daniel R., ironmolder, r. 306 Fremont
Carroll David, peddler, r. W s Gunnison Av, nr Pros-

pect PI, B. fl.

Carroll David Jr., rivet heater, r. W s Gunnison Av,
nr Prospect Pi, B. H.

I

j

Carroll Dennis, boatswain P. M. SS. Granada
Carroll Dennis, boilermaker, r. 121 Jackson
Carroll Dennis, groceries and liquors, 8E cor Seven-

teenth and Capp
Carroll Dennis, laborer, r. 117 Drumm
Carroll Edward E,, canvasser Patrick J. Leonard, 22

Geary
Carroll Kliza, widow, r. 31 Moss
Carroll Elizabeth, widow, r. 1332 Pacific
Carroll Frank, brakeman, r. 322 Ritch
Carroll Frank E., packer A. Schilling k Co., r. 12

Elliot Park

Carroll Frank J., molder S. F. Brass Works, r. 503 Ash
Av

Carroll Frederick H., miller A. Schilling & Co., r. 12
Elliot Park

Carroll George L. (Carroll, Abrams & Carroll) r. 1101
Van Ness Av

Carroll Henry, molder, r. E s Cook, nr Geary
Carroll Henry, peddler, r. N s Jersey, bet Noe and

Castro
Carroll Hugh, teamster, r. 911 Sansome
Carroll James (Carroll & Tilton) r. 962 Mission
Carroll James, bootcutter U. W. Boot and Shoe Co., r.

794 Twenty-fourth
Carroll James, captain stmr Eureka, r. 518 Geary
Carroll James, carriagemaker Larkins & Co., r. 1204

H

Folsom
Carroll James, cook, r. 64 Jessie
Carroll James, driver City RE., r. 123 Fifteenth
Carroll James, expressman, SE cor Third and Fol-

som, r. 444 Brannan
Carroll James, hostler N. B. and M. ER.
Carroll James, laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Carroll James, shoemaker U. W. Boot and Shoe Co.,

r. 81 Natoma •

Carroll James, superintendent S. F. Laundry Assn,
8 s Eddy, bet Fillmore and Steiner

Carroll James, teamster Levy Summerfield, r. 422 Te-
hama, rear

Carroll James E., tinsmith, r. 16 Stockton
Carroll James H., conductor Omnibus RR., r. 1107

McAllister
Carroll James H., speculator, r. 29 Dupont
Carroll James L., salesman Murphy, Grant & Co., r.

116 Vicksburg
Carroll James T., patternmaker Anderfuren & Gar-

ratt, r. 8 Vassar PI
Carroll Jennie Miss, r. 1705 Market
Carroll Jeremiah, boilermaker, r. 503 Ash Av
Carroll Jeremiah M., reporter Alta California, r. i

Garden
Carroll Johanna, widow, r. 551 Howard
Carroll Johanna, widow, r. 2 Varennes
Carroll John, r. 756 Folsom
Carroll John, capitalist, r. 1101 Van Ness Av
"Carroll John, groceries and liquors, 509 Howard
Carroll John, helper Fulton Iron Wor. s

Carroll John, iron molder, r. 847 Howard
Carroll John, laborer, r. 250 Lily Av
Carroll John, laborer, r. 1412 Baker
Carroll John, laborer, r. W s Blake, nr Geary
Carroll John, laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Carroll John, longshoreman, r. 408 Beale
Carroll John, teamster, r. 54 Sacramento
Carroll John, teamster, r. 911 Sansome
Carroll John, teamster, r. 1419 Laguua
Carroll John, teamster O. Imp. Co.
Carroll John, wood and coal, 238 Eleventh
Carroll John A., clerk Doyle, Barber, Galpln & Scrip-

ture, r. 335 Broadway
Carroll John B.. boilermaker, r. 81 Clementina
CarroU John C, bakery and restaurant, 108 First
Carroll John F., saloon keeper, r. 2117 Webster
Carroll John J., bookkeeper Louis Taussig & Co., r.

424^ Seventh
Carroll John J., brass molder Weed & Eingwell, r. 503

Ash Av
Carroll John J., packer medical dept V. S. A., r. N s

Twenty-sixth, bet Sauchez and Noe
Carroll John L., special policeman, r. 1023 Stockton
Carroll John P., bailifl' Board of Railroad Commis-

sioners, r. 11 Austin
Carroll John T., stock clerk Sachs, Heller & Co.,r. 116

Vicksburg
Carroll Joseph, laundryman 8. F. Laundry
Carroll Kate, widow, r. 9 Welsh, rear
Carroll Lizzie Mise, r. 526 Howard "

Carroll Lucy, widow, r. 322 Ritch
Carroll Maggie Miss, r. 503 Ash Av
Carroll Mamie Miss, clerk C. R. Hansen & Co., r. 2117

Webster
Carroll Margaret, widow, r. 503 Fourth
Carroll Martin, teamster, r. 10 Mint Av
Carroll Matthew, r. Breslin Hoiel
Carroll Matthew, r. 70 Minna
Carroll Matthew, fireman P. M. 88. City of Rio de

Janeiro
Carroll Michael, r. 718 O'Farrell
CarroU Michael, clerk Carroll & Tilton, r. 962 Mis-

sion
Carroll Michael, laborer, r. 520 Broadway
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